190
Sample Handling
Centrifuges
C
E
N
T
R

E
S
Ordering information
Description Order no.
Rotor FA-45-16-17, incl. rotor lid 5427 750.002
Rotor FA-45-48-11, incl. rotor lid 5427 754.008
Rotor F-45-48-11, incl. rotor lid 5427 755.004
Rotor S-24-11-AT, incl. rotor lid 5427 757.007
Rotor FA-45-30-11, incl. rotor lid 5427 753.001
Rotor FA-45-24-11-Kit, incl. rotor lid 5427 752.005
Rotor F-45-30-11, incl. rotor lid 5427 712.003
Rotor FA-45-24-11-HS, incl. rotor lid 5427 710.000
Rotor F-35-6-30, incl. rotor lid, with adapter for 15 mL/50 mL conical tubes 5427 716.009
Rotor A-2-MTP, incl. wind shield and rotor lid, with 2 buckets 5427 700.005
Rotor F-45-64-5-PCR, incl. rotor lid and adapters 5427 714.006
Rotor F-45-18-17-Cryo, incl. rotor lid and adapters 5427 705.007
Adapter, for 1 cryo containers (max. Ø 13 mm) or lidded centrifugation tubes (Ø 12.2 mm), max. length
50 mm, for Rotor F-45-18-17-Cryo, set of 6 pcs.
5702 752.002
Adapter, for 1 vessel 1.5/2.0 mL, for Rotors FA-45-12-17, FA-45-16-17 and FA-45-20-17, set of 4 pcs. 5820 768.002
Adapter, for 1 cryo tube, for Rotors FA-45-12-17, FA-45-16-17 and FA-45-20-17, set of 4 pcs. 5820 769.009
Adapter, for 1 HLPC tube, for Rotors FA-45-12-17, FA-45-16-17 and FA-45-20-17, set of 4 pcs. 5820 770.007
Adapter, for 1 tube 0.5 mL, max. Ø 6 mm or microtainer 0.6 mL, max. Ø 6 mm, for all 1.5/2.0 mL rotors,
set of 6 pcs.